
CAFÉ @ MOONCAFÉ @ MOON

COFFEE*

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

LATTE*

FLAVORED LATTE*

CHAI TEA LATTE*

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

DIRTY CHAI TEA LATTE* $4.75

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.75

SMALL LARGE

MOCHA, CARAMEL, VANILLA

ESPRESSO $2.50 $3.50
SINGLE DOUBLE

MILK OPTIONS: WHOLE, OAT, ALMOND, SOY
*AVAILABLE HOT OR ICED

AMERICANO

MATCHA LATTE

$2.50

$4.75

$3.50

$5.75

LONDON FOG* $4.00 $5.00

SMALL LARGE

NEW! ADD COLD FOAM TO AN ICED DRINK FOR $1.00



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
SERVED ON A BAGEL, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CROISSANT,

OR GLUTEN FREE BAGEL (+$1)

EGG / CHEESE $4.50

MEAT / EGG / CHEESE $5.50

VEGAN EGG / CHEESE $5.00

$6.50

CAFÉ @ MOONCAFÉ @ MOON

VEGAN EGG / MEAT / CHEESE

BAGELS

W/ CREAM CHEESE $3.00

W/ PEANUT BUTTER OR JELLY $3.00 CHOOSE BACON OR SAUSAGE

$2.25

GRAB ‘N GO SANDWICHES

TUNA SALAD $6.00

EGG SALAD $5.00

PB & J $5.00

ASSORTED WRAPS $7.50

ASSORTED SANDWICHES $7.50

TREATS
NUTELLA CROISSANT $3.75

CINNAMON ROLL $3.75

MUFFIN $3.50

COOKIE
SMOOTHIE

$2.50

$5.50

PLAIN OR EVERYTHING

YOGURT PARFAIT $5.50
WITH VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED
BERRIES, GRANOLA

W/ VEGAN CREAM CHEESE $3.50


